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Teacher’s Name Content Area Email  Google Classroom Codes 

Adeniji, Olajide Science -      
     Chemistry oadeniji@mptcs.org All Periods:  

4x6bhw6 

Bell, Lindley Science lbell@mptcs.org 

Period 1 - Chemistry - 37jmgj2 
Period 2 - Chemistry - ryrwafl 
Period 4 - Forensic Science - 2yyf4lc 
Period 5 - Biology - kkc3c3m 
Period 6 - Biology - hql36qh 

Benjamin, Prince VPA - Art pbenjamin@mptcs.org 

Period 3 - 6bvktyc 
Period 4 - caq4wfp 
Period 5 - k6umove 
Period 6 - 54unkgc 
Period 7 - cwfznfo 
Period 8 - lliexsb 

Bernardino, Anabela CTE - Culinary abernardino@mptcs.org 

Period 1 - ma2hqw7 
Period 2 - qskjm5s 
Period 3 - ctaf4na 
Period 7 - h3fjwvy 
Period 8 - mlaetlq 

Blue, Shazneka  Science -  
     Biology sblue@mptcs.org All Periods: 

pnmi4tx 

Brooker, Johnnie History jbrooker@mptcs.org US I Honors - Period 2 - 3lcqpon 

Brooks, Joshua English  jbrooks@mptcs.org 

English I - Period 1 - 3pa2r3d 
English I - Period 2 - 4jfcfcz 
English I - Period 5 - a72syc5 
English I - Period 8 - eedskhd 
Hip-Hop Literature - 36nli7t 
Honors English IV - re6l3w7 

Campo, Karin English kcampo@mptcs.org 

English III Honors - Period 1 - wpfzvd4 
English IV - Period 2 - x6tn3ar 
English IV - Period 5 - gw6ms6s 
English III - Period 6 - xewx56a 
English IV - Period 7 - 3hat6bz 

Carrazana, Frank Psychology fcarrazana@mptcs.org 

Period 1 - uphq5lb 
Period 2 - hhdhrfg 
Period 3 - rwopoz7 
Period 4 - qcc4lzo 
Period 5 - kjgcfkh 
Period 6 - jspkw3q 

Carter, Mackeel Math mcarter@mptcs.org Geometry - Period 1 - ldtovoa 



 

Intro to Pre-Cal - Period 2 - dah2z2r 
Intro to Pre-Cal - Period 3 - roga44u 
Intro to Pre-Cal - Period 4 - z4jp2wc 
Geometry - Period 7 - zqgqrxm 
Algebra II - Period 8 - ddwtjoy 

Crowell, William PE/Health wcrowell@mptcs.org 

Period 4 - vv4ipdr 
Period 5 - mlxve5o 
Period 6 - rhbmmbj 
Period 8 - yygh4rx 

Dutches, Robert History rdutches@mptcs.org 

WH - Period 1 - hmlrcnw 
WH - Period 2 - y2ybcfr 
WH - Period 3 - ardzycv 
US II - Period 4 - xfo7nfa 
WH - Period 5 - ir3oknw 
US II - Period 6 - na47ivi 

Edge, Karen English kedge@mptcs.org 

English II - Period 1 - hn7lelj 
English II - Period 2 - unydwqp 
English II - Period 5 - tempcjs 
AP Lit - Period 6 - fpl6gw4 
English II Honors - Period 7 - s6fcwhi 
English II - Period 8 - xbvy35f 

Edmund, Ferdinand English fedmund@mptcs.org 

English I - Period 1 - hvfygub 
English I - Period 2 - ucvjair 
English I - Period 5 - r3i6o3n 
English II - Period 6 - gkxjvww  
English II - Period 7 - dm5sjsf 
African-American Lit - sdeyzev 

Fleming, Michael Math - Algebra I / 
Pre-Calculus mfleming@mptcs.org Algebra I - babfcjq 

Pre-Calculus  - lqlvneq 

Fontana, Peter History pfontana@mptcs.org 

US I - Period 1 - wxo3biv 
US II - Period 2 - 5xqxch4 
US I - Period 4 - vba4d6t 
US I - Period 6 - gomignd 

Gibbs, Derrick CTE - Media 
Production dgibbs@mptcs.org 

Period 1 - rvrr3pn 
Period 2 - bg65gsz 
Period 3 - ufw5itl 
Period 4 - 7vr5j7i 
Period 7 - 7sepq2y 
Period 8 - a4vgbf5 

Heisinger, Ryan English rheisinger@mptcs.org 

ELA III - Period 2 - xzd5yco 
ELA III - Period 5 - omt2yxf 
AP Lang & Comp - Period 6 - sstihns 
ELA III - Period 7 - echkaup 
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ELA III - Period 8 - gwmzjrj 

Holloway, Ammirah CTE - Computer 
Applications aholloway@mptcs.org 

Period 1 - kdxbtes 
Period 2 - s3w5ggw 
Period 3 - eex2nsd 
Period 4 - 7m2v6dt 
Period 7 - r3qjwpx 
Period 8 - 3vng3d5 

Jackson, Gregory Science -  
     Forensic Science gjackson@mptcs.org Period 4 - m27jjjk 

Jaronczyk, Jonathan PE/Health (12) jjaronczyk@mptcs.org 

Period 3 - jaasdr2 
Period 4 - tcmrble 
Period 5 - dg3e4cg 
Period 6 - aipbhi2 
Period 7 - rlayr5a 
Period 8 - r6qrah2 

Kaminsky, Logan PE/Health (11) lkaminsky@mptcs.org 

Period 3 - 76xtrby 
Period 4 - mw2jhob 
Period 5 - xerihma 
Period 6 - cizzcsq 
Period 7 - 7xeapkk 
Period 8 - mdrelxu 

Koffi, Bernard 
Whyte, Vernice 

Math -  
     Geometry 

bkoffi@mptcs.org 
vwhyte@mptcs.org 

Period 1 – fwyezie                        
Period 2 – o46nlmy 
Period 3 – 245g6mu 
Period 4 – ek524oi 
Period 7 – xcfgbtu 
Period 8 – 3jx3kkh 

Meier, Steven Science -  
     Biology smeier@mptcs.org All Periods: 

b47l76l 

Mones, Sandy WL - Spanish I smones@mptcs.org 

Period 3 - cfe5ioj 
Period 4 - 5lfjzvh 
Period 5 - i2pk6iw 
Period 6 - 3mzbi5d 
Period 7 - h26doqn 
Period 8 - hdajoce 

Moton, Sean VPA - Theatre smoton@mptcs.org 

Period 3 - oosnb4v 
Period 4 -  Jf75n63 
Period 5 - buvhnzs 
Period 6 - vj6tcgx 
Period 7 - ehqamwf 
Period 8 - 4yjev64 

Muhammad, Al-Jabril VPA - Choir amuhammad@mptcs.org All Periods: 



 

eqzbmdf 

Perez, Lilia WL - Spanish II lperez@mptcs.org All Periods: 
4isg4so 

Salerno, Nicholas CTE - Culinary nsalerno@mptcs.org 

Period 2 - ny4mrjz 
Period 3 - ablmakc 
Period 4 - qyo5ae7 
Period 7 - cqhjhhl 
Period 8 - ddmolf7 

Singh, Sachin History ssingh@mptcs.org 

World History - Period 1 - pietuds 
World History - Period 2 - ub2zm2h 
USI - Period 3 - sl7kxr5 
USI - Period 4 - 42w4gh5 
US1 - Period 5 - nb34n2w 
World History - Period 6 - dxqsh5t 

Skelton, Nahum Math -  
     Geometry nskelton@mptcs.org 

Period 1 - fndtov2 
Period 2 - bvsdpj5 
Period 3 - yvmacnm 
Period 4 - hnft4jv 
Period 7 - i3y5ela 
Period 8 - c3gahw4 

Smaily, Cambiz 
Math -  
     Algebra I      
     Pre-Calculus 

csmaily@mptcs.org 
Period 1 - ki2ttom 
Period 2 - zr5tdjw 
Period 8 - ehze6i4 

Smith, Profit PE/Health (9) prsmith@mptcs.org 

Period 3 - onttf53 
Period 4 - il3ubtk 
Period 5 - kx4mt2z 
Period 6 - bhvab4e 
Period 7 - jn736ex 
Period 8 - 6t62e6w 

Speight, Mark CTE - Culinary mspeight@mptcs.org Period 1 - ozjcwoz 
Period 8 - 543qlx3 

Stevenson, Davina PE/Health (10) dstevenson@mptcs.org 

Period 3 - frgrmmk 
Period 4 - ibnvp7z 
Period 5 - br6xmxb 
Period 6 - d7wy7zv 
Period 7 - d2bnuar 
Period 8 - dv6phtx 

Tulloch-Ward, Shana English/Math stulloch@mptcs.org 
English I - Period 1 - xgnhtzy 
Algebra I - Period 2  - h45ffch 
English IV - Periods 5 and 7 - oxphyqi 

Valcourt, Max History mvalcourt@mptcs.org AP US History - Period 2 - lzjombk 

 



Marion P Thomas Charter High School 
Teacher Info Sheet - Google Classroom March 2020 

USHII - Period 1 - d2q7sjm 
USHII - Period 6 - rkz2mdq 
USHII Honors - Period 3 - zx7d5fu 
USHII Honors - Period 4 - hwbzyye 
American Studies - Period 5 - 33ujuzd 

Wiggins, James VPA - Dance jwiggins@mptcs.org 

Period 3 - rr3ilq3e 
Period 4 - ikc5gjf 
Period 5 - esd7oqn 
Period 6 - 2almtz2 
Period 7 - 2uupkqs 
Period 8 - mzwh6qh 

Womack-Clark, Taiesha CTE - Culinary tclark@mptcs.org 

Period 1 - b3ojeso 
Period 2 - rgrmbda 
Period 3 - yzj65xw 
Period 4 - yj7zjan 
Period 7 - yj3p4io 

 


